252

252

R11365

R11377

R11504

LOPE W 25/14 veeg
230V LED E27 15W

LOPE W 25/14 veeg
230V LED E27 15W

LOPE W 25/14 vaeg
230V LED E27 15W

LOPE W 25/14

Vaeglampe med tekstilskeerm.

RP DKK inkl. MOMS

Polycotton sort/guldfolie

Polycotton sort/kobberfolie

Polycotton hvid/hvid PVC

1 150,-

1150,-

850,-

ﬂ R11512

R11522

R11560

LOPE W 25/14 veeg
230V LED E27 15W

LOPE W 25/14 veeg
230V LED E27 15W

LOPE W 25/14 vaeg
230V LED E27 15W

Chintz abrikos/hvid PVC

Chintz orange/hvid PVC

Chintz lysegra/hvid PVC

850,-

850,-

850,-

1,6

@ 3D model

manual

G13026



